
RESULT 

INTEGRATED DEGREE (Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences)- | Semester (Session: REGULAR NOVEMBER 

2024) 

Sr. 

No. 

Pp
 

Ww
W 

DN
 

Enrolment No. 

24921100914 
24921100915 
24921100916 
24921100917 

24921100918 

24921100921 

24921100922 

24921100923 

24921100924 

24921100925 

24921100926 

24921100928 

24921100930 

24921100931 

24921100932 

24921100933 

24921 100934 

24921100935 

24921100936 

24921100937 

24921100938 

24921100939 

24921100940 

Name 

TARANGINI DUTTA 
KULDEEP HAZARIKA 
MADHURJYA SAIKIA 
NAINA BEGUM 

SAGORIKA BHARADWAJ 

PAH! PATOWARY 

BONANI BORAH 

CHUHANI PRIYAM 
GAURATRA 

KUMKUM GOGO! 

PRAPTEE BHARALI 

TUSHAR HAZARIKA 

SANIA ANWAR HUSSAIN 

HIMAKHSHI TUNGKHUNGIA 

JANNAT TASNIM 

HIYAMON KASHYAP 

MURCHANA BORDOLOI! 

JYOTISHMAI BASUMATARY 

SUBHASIS BORAH 

ABHIK DUARAH 

BIDISHA BORUAH 

HIRAK JYOTI GOGO! 

SARIKA PERVEN AHMED 

RAINY GOGO! 

SGPA 

8.00 

6.73 

6.45 

7.64 

6.18 

6.77 

6.68 

6.86 

7.18 

6.50 

6.23 

CGPA 

8.00 

6.73 

6.45 

7.64 

6.18 

6.77 

6.68 

6.86 

7.18 

6.50 

6.23 

Remarks 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Passed 

Fail 

Fail 

Fail 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Fail 

Fail 

Passed 

Fail 

Fail 

Passed 

Fail 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained “less than P 

Grade 

ENGMI_011 SOCMJ_011 

UICVA_011 

ENGMI_011 PSCMJ_011 
UICVA_011 

ENGAE_011 STSMU_011 

UICVA_011 

HISMJ_011 

ENGAE_011 GEOMU_011 

HISSK_011 UICVA_011 

HISMI_011 UICVA_011 

UICVA_011 

PHLML011 PSCMJ_011 
PSCSK_011 UICVA_011 

PHLMI_011 PSCMJ_011 

UICVA_011 

COMMU_011 

ENGAE_011 GGRMJ_011 
HISMI_011 HWEVA_011 
LSCMU_011 UICVA_011 

<& 

oe 
Megan Toy e 



RESULT 

INTEGRATED DEGREE (Sciences)- | Semester (Session: REGULAR NOVEMBER 2024) 

Sr. 

No. 
Enrolment No. 

24921100941 

24921100942 

24921100943 

24921100946 

24921 100947 

24921 100949 

24921 100950 

24921100952 

24921 100953 

24921100954 
24921 100955 
24921100959 
24921 100960 
24921100961 
24921 100962 
24921100965 
24921100966 
24921100967 
24921 100968 
24921 100970 
24921100971 
24921100972 

Name 

SIDDHARTHA SAURAV 
GOGO! 

AYANA JYOTI KALITA 
UTPANJIT GOGO! 
PRIYANKA NEOG _ 
ASTHA TAMULI 
ARINJAY AKASH BORA 
ZEBA TABASSUM 
NILUTPAL GOGO! 

UDDIPONA DUTTA 

JIRLEEN BEYPI 
LOHIT BORA 
BRISHTINA DUTTA 
KRISHNA GOGO! 
BRITISHMA DOLEY 
LUCKY BORAH ~ 
ARUNABH SAIKIA 
KRITANJALI NATH 
MRINMOY DEKA 
ANKIT PRIYAM DUTTA 
HIMANGSHU BHARALI 

BIRU BORCHETIA 

MARMI KHERSA 

SGPA 

9.36 
7.05 
7.55 

7.59 
7.05 
8.14 
6.14 

8.64 

7.73 

6.82 

7.82 

8.23 

8.09 

7.09 

CGPA 

9.36 

7.05 

7.55 

7.59 

7.05 

8.14 

6.14 

8.64 

7.73 

6.82 

7.82 

8.23 

8.09 

7.09 

Remarks 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Passed 

Fail 

Passed 

Passed 

Fail 

Course Code(s) in which 

student obtained “less than P 

Grade 

ASMAE_011 ECOMU_011 
PHYMI_011 

ASMAE_011 DTNVA_011 
GEOMJ_011 

CHMMI_011 DTNVA_011 HINAE_011 

CHMMJ_011 

ASMAE_011 

ASMAE_011 CHMMJ_011 

BOTMJ_011 HINAE_011 ZOOMI_011 

Offs wets 
rm GE Auto aa 

eererer 



RESULT 

INTEGRATED DEGREE (Business Administration/Commerce/management/Finance)- | Semester (Session: 

REGULAR NOVEMBER 2024) 

Sr Course Code(s) in which 

No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks student obtained “less than 
2 

P Grade 

{4 24921100973 JYOTISHPOL SAIKIA 6.59 6.59 Passed 

2 24921100874 ABHIPRIYA BORUAH 5.82 5.82 Passed 

3 24921100975 BIJOY JYOTI THENGAL ae ss i Fail ASMAE_011 

COMMI_011 COMMJ_011 

4 24921100876 BANDITA MUNDA - - Fail CSCMU_011 DINVA_011 
HINAE_011 

24921100977 SRIJONA CHETRY 7.50 7.50 Passed 

24921100978 ADHIRAJ BORGOHAIN a oe Fail COMMI_011 STSMU_011 

q ; COMMI_011 DTNVA_011 
7 24921100979 RAAHIL ALAM — as Fail HINAE_ 011 

8 24921100980 RISHIKESH SINGH eee ais Fail CSCMU_011 HINAE_011 


